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Red Division

Ribeye
Mountain Goats
Buckeye Nation
ADUB

White Division

Goff My Lawn

Iron Man lives again
_TPI_D2_P
Caleb's posse

Blue Division

700 Level
Ports

Blacklist
Fantasy Sicario

Total Points
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727.20
708.45
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620.50
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545.95
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PCT
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.000

PCT
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333

DIV
3-0
1-2
2-1
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
752.85
620.50
589.60
661.20

PF
708.45
736.95
727.20
545.95

PF
772.30
735.50
661.70
672.50
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PA
669.30
715.30
660.45
816.55

PA
661.50
642.60
641.95
630.45

PA
683.70
702.30
688.05
672.55

PTS
752.85
620.50
589.60
661.20

PTS
708.45
736.95
727.20
545.95

PTS
772.30
735.50
661.70
672.50
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